Staff-led Girl Scouts

Imagine a place where your kid can star in a play, go camping, explore the cosmos, and stand up for their beliefssurrounded by friends who share their values. That's the power of being a Girl Scout. It's not just an activity; it's a way of life. In Girl Scouts, girls are empowered to live their most authentic lives with courage, compassion, and integrity. By joining, your kid becomes part of a global movement dedicated to creating a fairer, more compassionate world where dreams come true. From local adventures to international initiatives, Girl Scouts are discovering new passions and making a real difference. We value your time and understand that not everyone can find the time to volunteer. That's why we provide trained, backgroundchecked adults to lead our all-inclusive programs, ensuring your child has a safe and enriching experience. With flexible payment options or a straightforward annual fee, the Staff-led Girl Scouts program offers it all. Enroll today and discover why we're the greatest of all time!

Your Girl Scout's Journey Includes:

Leaders, Membership & Gear

- 2025 Girl Scout Membership
- Girl Scout Uniform, including a vest or sash, membership pins, Girl Scout troop shirt, and more
- Trained troop leaders who will empower and guide your child

Exciting Programs & Activities

- Premier Entrepreneurial Program: Develop vital business skills, earn entrepreneurship awards, and have the opportunity to sell Girl Scout cookies
- Bi-monthly Troop Meetings: Fun activities to earn badges, gain new skills, connect with friends, and enjoy tasty snacks twice a month
- Personalized Badge Collection: Earn up to 7 badges throughout the year with the troop

Special Celebrations

• Includes 2 Court of Awards Ceremonies: Celebrate your Girl Scouts' achievements in style

Adventures & Experiences

- 4 Fun-Filled Field Trips: Memorable one-day excursions
- Custom Family Experience: Choose a unique activity from our family adventure list
- Annual Weekend Camping Adventure: Enjoy a whole weekend of outdoor fun

Register online or find out more at **gssgc.org/join** 1751 Plum Lane • Redlands, CA 92374 | 909.307.6555 | customercare@gssgc.org

Monthly

*after \$175 initial payment

OR

Upfront

Save Big with Annual Pricing!



Click Here to Sign Up!

